
 Our Week of Learning 

History: Our Maya, Inca, and Aztec unit is coming to a 
close. Remind your students to use their homework and 
activity pages as study material.  

Science: We have begun a fun new unit on energy and 
matter!  

Poetry: We are working hard on memorizing this week’s 
poem. Ask your student to recite it for you!  

Updates Emails 

Kira.Castle@thevanguardschool.com  

Madelyn.Garrett@thevanguardschool.com  

Shannon.Probasco@thevanguardschool.com  

Natasha.Rubrake@thevanguardschool.com  

Olivia.Skelton@thevanguardschool.com  

Sophia.Willcox@thevanguardschool.com  
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Respect: The habit of treating all people with      
dignity; listening to the voices of wisdom and     

authority in our homes, school, and communities; 
considering the needs of others and always treating 
them with courtesy. Respect is about the golden rule 

- doing unto others as you would have done unto 
you.  

Please make sure your student’s pencil pouch is 
well-stocked and their uniforms fit properly.  

Reminders 

September 18-22: Penny Wars 

September 22: Color Day 

(assembly at the end of the day)  

September 28 – October 6 : Scholastic Book Fair  

Dates to remember  


